Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Tagessieger
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Frank Muders
Willi Grohé
Eberhard Schmidt
Andreas Bauer
Rainer Baumann
Waltraud Gotzmann
Bernd Muth

Peter Steinbacher

Runden
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'95 Leutershausen e.V.

Ges.Punkte

98
58
32
19
-25
-44
=57
-60

Stand:

08.09.05



